*Please check your local time: www.thetimezoneconverter.com

Mon, 16.08.2021

| Tue, 17.08.2021

Wed, 18.08.2021

Thu, 19.08.2021

Fri, 20.08.2021

Pre Campus Kick-Off Theory
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM Pre Campus B . Design Thinking
Get to know the plattforms Comics in Scince Communication R -y .
2:00PM 2 p) Webinar with with Hennig Krause (Helmholz orkshop with Viva Brunnert (Startraum)
[asynchronous according your schedule]
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
Kick-Off Assigment to Field Trip Projects
5:00 PM Get to know eachother & program Q&A with Mentors & Supervisors
6:00 PM live Sciences & share Knowledge .
Opening Talk with Juliette | Let’s cook & bake together
7:00 PM
Social Events Calender
8:00 PM
Mon, 23.08.2021 Tue, 24.08.2021 Wed, 25.08.2021 Thu, 26.08.2021 Fri, 27.08.2021
Theory Concept: Production |
9:00 AM 9:30-10:00 9:30-10:00
Joint Morning Joint Morning
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
Video Production Audio and Radio P
OGN i inki Open Data Sources & Use
Workeh _D:Z'F“ ";“""'"5 s “Out of the Woods into the Wide Wild World “Digital Storrytelling’ Asynch P Tutoriale & Material by A
synchronous Tutorials & Materia nna-
200 PM orkshop with Viva Brunnert (Startraum) | ;. onous Tutorials & Material by Forst |  Asynchronous Tutorials & Material by i o s 4
ena Miiscl
erklart Chahira Nouria
3:00 PM
2:00PM Video Production Audio and Radio Production Presentation of Digital Field Trip Concepts Opene Data Sources & Use
Q&A with Forst erklirt Q&A with Chahira Nouira Feedback Seesi Q&A with Anna-lena Miisch
5:00 PM Community Reflection Session _reedbackoeesion
o Mahara Q&A with Mentors & Supervisors
6:00PM Let’s cook & bake + EAT together
= Picknick @New Botanical Garden
Géttingen Pub Quiz
8:00 PM
Mon, 30.08.2021 I Tue, 31.08.2021 | Wed, 01.09.2021 Thu, 02.09.2021 Fri, 03.09.2021
Production | Prototype Production II
9:00 AM 9:30-10:00 9:30-10:00
Joint Morning Joint Morning
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
. Lunch & Lecture @IVAC Festival
1:00 PM Content Production Tools & Rethinkina Diaital Field Trips .
Digital Field Trip Tools Technical Support
2:00PM Asynchronous Tutorials & Material by Presentation of D Field Trip Prototypes Trouble Shooting
Greencut, Ffelix Pfeiffer and Jana Weigel Feedback Session
3:00 PM
Q&A with Mentors & Supervisors
400PM et oo ool ProfessionalTeam Coaching ETIEIEIR
o g ';ri:T’:olf:”‘fE’ Workshop with Derk de Geus (Co-Funder of
) Q&A with Jana Weigel Paladin) and Viva Brunnert (Startraum) Sharing Research in Media
600 PM Webinar with Daria Kulemetieva (European
. Science Communication Institute) Community Reflection Session
7:00 PM Introduction to Mahara
Karaoke
8:00 PM
Mon, 06.09.2021 Tue, 07.09.2021 Wed, 08.09.2021
Prodcution I
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
DR Digital Field Trip Galle
Product Presentation As nchfanaus Ga!/erp of Pn:(viucts Summer Campus Moments Collection
200PM Trouble Shooting i 4 Asynchronous Gallery
3:00 PM
4:00 PM Product Presentation R
W . Closing & Award Ceremony
of Digital Field Trip Products
o G gl P “Behind the sclijen(cles”
with Dr. Susanne Mecklenburg (European Space Agency)
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
‘ Legend | Asynchronous Space Synchronous Space o jo—

for learning, creting & ing

for learning, creting &




